Product Features
Item Number

Anti-Jam Technology

Safety Features

Sheet Capacity

DIN Level

Cut Size

Throat Width

Bin Capacity (Litre)
Can Shred

Noise Level (dB)

Auto Start/Stop
Item Weight (kgs)

Mess Reduction

Retail Pack Dimensions H
X W x D (mm)

Energy Savings

Units per Master Carton
SCs

EAN Code

CRC

IntelliShred C-220i Strip Cut
Shredder

Ref: 3321101

e 100% Jam Proof System prevents the machine from jamming and
self-corrects when paper is not fed in properly

o SafeSense® technology automatically stops the shredder when
touched

e Separate throat and waste bin for CDs allows automatic waste
separation for recycling

o Mess reduction feature prevents shredded particles falling on the
floor when the bin is removed ensuring easy repositioning of basket

e Energy saving feature switches the shredder to standby after 2
minutes of inactivity reducing the amount of energy consumed

e Continuous run time ensures the shredder is always ready for use -
ideal for multiple users

e Cabinet style pull-out bin for easy emptying

o SilentShred™ minimises office disruption
e Inside door facility for storing manual and shredder bags
3321101

100% Jam Proof System,Auto Reverse on
Jamming,Auto Stop on Jamming

Autostop on Bin Full,SafeSense
Technology,Safety Cut-Out on Bin Remova

20

2

5.8

230mm

60

Staples,. Credit Cards, Paperclips and CDs
60

Yes - Electronic
34.32

n/a

962.00 x 567.00 x 558.00

Sleep Mode

1
50043859564151
50043859564151
33211





