



IntelliShred C-220i Strip Cut Shredder

Ref: 3321101

- 100% Jam Proof System prevents the machine from jamming and self-corrects when paper is not fed in properly
- SafeSense® technology automatically stops the shredder when touched
- Separate throat and waste bin for CDs allows automatic waste separation for recycling
- Mess reduction feature prevents shredded particles falling on the floor when the bin is removed ensuring easy repositioning of basket
- Energy saving feature switches the shredder to standby after 2 minutes of inactivity reducing the amount of energy consumed
- Continuous run time ensures the shredder is always ready for use - ideal for multiple users
- Cabinet style pull-out bin for easy emptying
- SilentShred™ minimises office disruption
- Inside door facility for storing manual and shredder bags

Product Features

Item Number	3321101
Anti-Jam Technology	100% Jam Proof System, Auto Reverse on Jamming, Auto Stop on Jamming
Safety Features	Autostop on Bin Full, SafeSense Technology, Safety Cut-Out on Bin Removal
Sheet Capacity	20
DIN Level	2
Cut Size	5.8
Throat Width	230mm
Bin Capacity (Litres)	60
Can Shred	Staples, Credit Cards, Paperclips and CDs
Noise Level (dB)	60
Auto Start/Stop	Yes - Electronic
Item Weight (kgs)	34.32
Mess Reduction	n/a
Retail Pack Dimensions H x W x D (mm)	962.00 x 567.00 x 558.00
Energy Savings	Sleep Mode
Units per Master Carton	1
SCS	50043859564151
EAN Code	50043859564151
CRC	33211